
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Detroit Lakes (1) at Fergus Falls (12)
Non-Conference,  Saturday, January 15, 2022

1310 Rossman Avenue
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota 

Arena: Fergus Falls Community Center  Time: 6:04PM - 7:40PM
Official Scorer:  Kacy Schiltz  Game Number: 16
RinkWriter licensed to: Kent Freeman Ice Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Fergus Falls
Tim Lill  Coaches

 Starters
30 Ana Jyrkas    So  G
23 Marilyn Karsnia    Sr  D
10 Gabby Brimhall    Sr  D
15 Piper Andrews    Sr  F
29 Jadyn Bye    Sr  F
34 Kiara Grady    Jr  F

Detroit Lakes
Scott Piepkorn

 Starters
01 Emma Wahl    Sr  G
19 Adisyn Strand    Sr  D
04 Aspen Rohde    So  F
13 Kaydence Thorsteinson    Fr  F
02 Ivy Geffre    Jr  F
06 Emma Coley    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Hannah Johnson    8th  F
03 Rylynn Krein    So  F
04 Vanessa Vaughn    So  F
05 Maddie Hulter    Jr  F
07 Skye Norgren    Jr  D
13 Rachel Debrito    8th  F
17 McKenzie Sjolie    So  F
20 Hope Goepferd    Sr  D
21 Talia Nelson    RW
22 Lizzy Moxness    Sr  C
25 Ella Starzl    So  D
28 Desirae Maack    LW
30 Ana Jyrkas    So  G
43 Tyra Skjeret    Jr  F

03 Madison Olson    Sr  D
05 Brynn Erickson    8th  D
07 Stormy Maaninga    8th  D
09 Natalie Carlson    Fr  F
11 Payge Hendrickx    Fr  F
13 Kaydence Thorsteinson    Fr  F
14 Jaelynn Jensen    So  F
16 Hadlee Justesen    Sr  C
17 Brooklyn Blake    Fr  F
20 Rhett Zima    RW
21 Ella Larson    7th   
23 Morgan Kvebak    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FF

DL

 Shots on Goal

FF

DL

1 0 0

2 0 1

8 15 2

2 5 2

 1

 3

 25

 9

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FF

DL

 16 

 3 

 8 

 0 

 3 

 19 

 3 

 0 

 7 

 4 

 1 

 1 

 26 

 26 

 12 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FF

DL

 1 2:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

FF- 30 Ana Jyrkas  

FF- 30 Ana Jyrkas  

DL- 01 Emma Wahl  

DL- 

3 51:00 3 3 19 19 4 3  26  25

3 51:00 16 8 3 0 7 6  26  14

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  FF 43 Tyra Skjeret   0:49  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 12 - 3 - 3
(A) Alexandria
Thurs Jan 20, 2022

C: 5 - 2 - 0 OA: 3 - 12 - 0
(H) Crookston
Tues Jan 18, 2022

C: 1 - 2 - 0

1 0:31 FF ES 34 Kiara Grady 29 Jadyn Bye
1 0:49 FF ES 43 Tyra Skjeret 28 Desirae Maack 05 Maddie Hulter

DL 19 Adisyn Strand Interference (2) 1 3:08
1 5:19 FF ES 17 McKenzie Sjolie 13 Rachel Debrito
1 5:35 FF ES 15 Piper Andrews 20 Hope Goepferd 29 Jadyn Bye
1 5:58 FF ES 05 Maddie Hulter 04 Vanessa Vaughn
1 7:51 FF ES 07 Skye Norgren
1 9:09 FF ES 28 Desirae Maack 05 Maddie Hulter
1 14:39 FF ES 03 Rylynn Krein
2 4:26 FF ES 21 Talia Nelson 10 Gabby Brimhall
2 9:52 FF ES 20 Hope Goepferd

DL 19 Adisyn Strand Cross Checking (2) 2 13:45
2 16:10 FF ES 02 Hannah Johnson 17 McKenzie Sjolie
3 3:50 DL ES 06 Emma Coley

FF 02 Hannah Johnson Tripping (2) 3 11:00
3 16:50 FF ES 13 Rachel Debrito

 End of Game


